
2017 Friendship Circle and My Fair Ladies – Schedule January 1, 2017 

 
                              

             
 
 
 
 
*  My Fair Ladies Meetings are TBD as of 01/01/17. 
 

Monday, January 16 Monday, July 17 
Monday, January 30 Monday, July 31 
Monday, February 13 Monday, August 14 
Monday, February 27 Monday, August 28 

Monday, March 13 Monday, September 11 
Monday, March 27 Monday, September 18 
Monday, April 10 Monday, September 25 
Monday, April 24 Monday, October 2 
Monday, May 8 Monday, October 9 (Friendship Circle Only) 
Monday, May 22 Monday, October 23 
Monday, June 5 Monday, November 6 
Monday, June19 Monday, November 20 
Monday, July 3 Monday, December 4 – Christmas Party 

 

2017 Schedule 
Friendship Circle meets from 10:30 am – 1:00 pm – bring your lunch! 
My Fair Ladies meets from 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm  
Both groups meet in Meeting Room 1 

* 


